
Qualifying 1 1. Rennen
Klasse 1 Zeit Diff. zurück Klasse 1 Rdn. SR

1 Karl Otto Niebäumer 41,88 1 Karl Otto Niebäumer 28 41,67

2 Simon Deres 42,09 0,21 0,21 2 Simon Deres 28 41,59

3 Anna Niebäumer 42,39 0,30 0,51 3 Anna Niebäumer 28 42,16

4 Alisah Sorge 44,05 1,66 2,17 4 Alisah Sorge 27 42,91

Qualifying 1 1. Rennen
Klasse 2 Zeit Diff. zurück Klasse 2 Rdn. SR

1 Maik-Jannik Wiesekopsieker 40,43 1 Maik-Jannik Wiesekopsieker 28 40,43

2 Niklas Bauckhage 40,81 0,38 0,38 2 Niklas Bauckhage 28 40,99

3 David Amaral 41,00 0,19 0,57 3 Maik Rzonsa 28 40,94

4 Maik Rzonsa 41,10 0,10 0,67 4 David Amaral 28 40,95

5 Jonas-Tom Selter 41,21 0,11 0,78 5 Jonas-Tom Selter 28 40,93

6 Joy Streit 41,30 0,09 0,87 6 Joy Streit 28 41,08

7 Marcel Neumann 41,38 0,08 0,95 7 Marcel Neumann 28 41,09

8 Kai-Marvin Möbius 41,55 0,17 1,12 8 Semih Sorge 28 41,02

9 Semih Sorge 41,57 0,02 1,14 9 Devin Husemann 28 41,22

10 Timo Abel 41,63 0,06 1,20 10 Tim Horstmann 28 41,25

11 Devin Husemann 41,73 0,10 1,30 11 Timo Abel 28 40,96

12 Tim Horstmann 41,77 0,04 1,34 12 Kai-Marvin Möbius 28 41,55

13 Björn Kessner 41,79 0,02 1,36 13 Björn Kessner 28 40,86

14 Dennis Bröker 42,14 0,35 1,71 14 Dennis Bröker 28 41,72

Qualifying 1 1. Rennen
Klasse 3 Zeit Diff. zurück Klasse 3 Rdn. SR

1 René Siewert 41,76 1 René Siewert 28 41,38

2 Thomas Reich 42,37 0,61 0,61 2 Thomas Reich 28 41,43

3 Bodo Hano 43,11 0,74 1,35 3 Bodo Hano 27 42,25

4 Dominik Cordt 45,26 2,15 3,50 4 Dominik Cordt 26 44,92



Qualifying 2 2. Rennen
Klasse 1 Zeit Diff. zurück Klasse 1 Rdn. SR

1 Simon Deres 41,42 1 Simon Deres 28 41,62

2 Karl Otto Niebäumer 41,49 0,07 0,07 2 Karl Otto Niebäumer 28 41,54

3 Anna Niebäumer 42,07 0,58 0,65 3 Anna Niebäumer 28 41,64

4 Alisah Sorge 43,24 1,17 1,82 4 Alisah Sorge 25 43,48

Qualifying 2 2. Rennen
Klasse 2 Zeit Diff. zurück Klasse 2 Rdn. SR

1 Niklas Bauckhage 40,64 1 Maik-Jannik Wiesekopsieker 29 40,06

2 David Amaral 40,96 0,32 0,53 2 Niklas Bauckhage 29 40,35

3 Maik-Jannik Wiesekopsieker 41,02 0,06 0,59 3 David Amaral 29 40,35

4 Joy Streit 41,16 0,14 0,73 4 Maik Rzonsa 29 40,75

5 Semih Sorge 41,16 0,00 0,73 5 Marcel Neumann 29 40,81

6 Jonas-Tom Selter 41,18 0,02 0,75 6 Semih Sorge 29 41,00

7 Marcel Neumann 41,28 0,10 0,85 7 Kai-Marvin Möbius 29 41,24

8 Maik Rzonsa 41,43 0,15 1,00 8 Björn Kessner 29 41,11

9 Timo Abel 41,51 0,08 1,08 9 Timo Abel 29 41,48

10 Devin Husemann 41,73 0,22 1,30 10 Tim Horstmann 29

11 Kai-Marvin Möbius 41,78 0,05 1,35 11 Dennis Bröker 29 41,46

12 Björn Kessner 41,92 0,14 1,49 12 Devin Husemann 29 41,39

13 Dennis Bröker 42,00 0,08 1,57 13 Joy Streit 28 40,63

14 Tim Horstmann 42,27 0,27 1,84 14 Jonas-Tom Selter 27 40,59

Qualifying 2 2. Rennen
Klasse 3 Zeit Diff. zurück Klasse 3 Rdn. SR

1 Thomas Reich 41,68 1 René Siewert 28 40,88

2 René Siewert 41,90 0,22 0,14 2 Thomas Reich 28 41,26

3 Bodo Hano 42,77 0,87 1,01 3 Bodo Hano 27 42,76

4 Dominik Cordt 45,43 2,66 3,67 4 Dominik Cordt 27 43,68


